Moyer Fine Jewelers 14727 Thatcher Ln. Carmel, Indiana 46032 317.844.9003

Contact: <a href="mailto:online@moyerfj.com">online@moyerfj.com</a>

## Indiana-Based Moyer Fine Jewelers Announces Annual Men's Night Fundraiser Event

Located in Carmel, Indiana, Moyer Fine Jewelers has announced their annual Men's Night Fundraiser event scheduled for Wednesday, December 6<sup>th</sup> and Thursday, December 7<sup>th</sup>.

The Men's Night at Moyer Fine Jewelers event will offer participants a chance for one-on-one consultations with the expert associates at Moyer Fine Jewelers, meant to assist with finding the perfect gifts for this holiday season. In addition to this personalized help, this event will also offer special pricing on select pieces, as well as expanded collections from many of today's biggest designer brands.

Further, as part of the Men's Night Fundraiser Event, guests are welcome to help themselves to steak dinner from Prime 47 Carmel, along with entertainment in the Hublot lounge including Indy Car simulator racing, blackjack, and poker. The Men's Night will conclude with a raffle that includes several special items donated by local businesses and select jewelry items.

When asked about the event, Moyer Fine Jewelers staff member Lauren Bauer said, "we are beyond thrilled to once again host the Men's Night Fundraising Event. We love matching our guests with the ideal fine jewelry gifts for their loved ones, and are excited for all the fun activities we have planned!"

A donation of \$50 is required at the door with 100% of the proceeds going to the American Cancer Society. Due to high-interest in the event and limited spacing, the Moyer Fine Jewelers staff recommend guests RSVP by calling 317.844.9003.

For more information about the Men's Night Event please call 317.844.9003, browse MoyerFineJewelers. com, or visit the Carmel, Indiana showroom today!

## **About Moyer Fine Jewelers:**

Founded in 1979 by Daniel Moyer, Moyer Fine Jewelers is a retailer of designer jewelry, Swiss watches, GIA-certified loose diamonds, and more. Located in Carmel, Indiana, Moyer Fine Jewelers is an avid supporter of charitable institutions such as the Indiana Children's Wish Fund, St. Mary's Child Center, Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation, and more. For information on products, sales, events, and fundraising opportunities, please visit <a href="moyerfinejewelers.com">moyerfinejewelers.com</a> or call <a href="moyerfinejewelers.com">317.844.9003</a>.